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Women / 7 / L7 s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Jakubauskas494
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.7009.650 38.150
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Hotaling490
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.300 9.1509.550 37.500
1 5 2T 10 2 

2 

Athena Karn495
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.475 8.9509.550 37.450
2 2 2T 11T 3 

3 

Xamyra Vargas201
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.600 9.2009.375 37.275
7 1 6 7T 4T

4T

Cayla Owens648
Golden City

9.150 9.200 9.4509.475 37.275
6 8 4 2 4T

4T

Amira Sangosanya225
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.275 9.3259.025 36.900
4 6 8 5 6 

6 

Amelia Bleeze567
Golden City

8.725 9.450 9.4258.750 36.350
11 3 10 3 7 

7 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy504
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.450 9.4009.425 36.275
8 10 5 4 8 

8 

Brynn Sieben665
Golden City

8.900 9.225 9.2008.925 36.250
9 7 9 7T 9 

9 

Emerson McLain383
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.825 8.600 9.3009.275 36.000
10 9 7 6 10 

10 

Madison Kiernan145
Titanium

8.700 8.225 8.9508.450 34.325
12 11 13 11T 11 

11 

Mikaela Martinez429
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 7.350 9.1758.700 33.825
13 12 11 9 12 

12 

Tatum Browne732
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 0.000 0.0008.625 17.825
5 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Figg472
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 9.2509.325 37.125
5 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Kendal Gore416
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.000 9.3509.150 36.650
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Camryn Pennucci174
Arena - CT

9.075 8.300 9.0759.600 36.050
6 8 1 7 3 

3 

Addison Fenedick185
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.100 8.3508.950 35.750
3 2 7 10 4T

4T

Addison Santos226
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.925 9.1258.675 35.750
9 4T 8 6 4T

4T

Mahoganey Jackson419
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.775 9.0258.425 35.625
2 7 10T 8 6 

6 

Hayden Anderton560
Golden City

9.050 8.250 9.1759.050 35.525
7T 9 5 5 7 

7 

Annika Moskal173
Arena - CT

9.575 8.000 9.2508.250 35.075
1 10T 12 3T 8 

8 

Kennedy McPherson151
Titanium

8.600 8.925 8.3009.000 34.825
11 4T 6 11 9 

9 

Alexis Mallo427
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.000 9.3008.425 34.775
7T 10T 10T 2 10 

10 

Rebecca Sipes522
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 8.925 7.9009.475 26.300
12T 4T 2 12 11 

11 

Siena Sabitsana176
Arena - CT

8.700 0.000 8.8008.600 26.100
10 12T 9 9 12 

12 

Teagan Munce507
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
12T 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avary Gray604
Golden City

9.675 9.425 9.5509.400 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liana Tine673
Golden City

9.425 9.325 9.4759.350 37.575
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Katherine Evans169
Arena - CT

9.275 9.225 9.5008.350 36.350
3T 3 8 2 3 

3 

Annika Morange172
Arena - CT

9.000 9.200 9.0008.725 35.925
7 4 6 9 4 

4 

Miyoko O'Neal217
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.150 9.3508.000 35.775
3T 6 10 4T 5T

5T

Claybrooke Rodney222
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 9.050 9.2508.800 35.775
9T 7 5 6 5T

5T

Allison Rayment175
Arena - CT

9.225 9.175 8.9508.300 35.650
5 5 9 10 7 

7 

Brooke Beird404
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.675 8.875 9.1008.925 35.575
9T 8 4 8 8 

8 

Alexis Potsic386
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 9.2008.525 35.125
6 11 7 7 9 

9 

Kennadi Gesacion415
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.450 8.6008.950 34.900
8 10 3 12 10 

10 

Aubrey Mondello216
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.525 8.8757.800 33.450
11 9 11 11 11 

11 

Mary Nuyianes384
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.125 0.000 9.3507.475 24.950
12 12 12 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

EmmaGrace Kelly496
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.525 9.6259.625 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendra Thorne200
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.425 9.0009.125 36.900
4 2 3 6 2 

2 

Victoria Fidalgo170
Arena - CT

9.200 9.125 9.1008.525 35.950
6 3 9 4T 3 

3 

Natalie Sardo227
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.700 8.9008.950 35.400
13 7 5 8 4 

4 

Peyton Fearing205
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.800 8.9508.600 35.350
10T 6 8 7 5 

5 

Claire Yee178
Arena - CT

9.250 8.850 8.5508.025 34.675
5 5 11T 10 6 

6 

Ava Pivnichny385
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.975 8.325 8.3258.900 34.525
12 9 6 12 7 

7 

Sophia Moore366
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 8.6008.325 34.325
3 11 10 9 8 

8 

Abbey Litteral213
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.525 8.5008.025 34.225
7 8 11T 11 9 

9 

Eden Glover189
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 6.250 9.1009.050 33.450
9 12 4 4T 10 

10 

Sydney Freyer381
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 9.2009.400 27.600
10T 13 2 2 11 

11 

Alexandria Lopez425
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.100 9.1750.000 27.375
8 4 13 3 12 

12 

Delaney Marsh171
Arena - CT

9.500 8.050 0.0008.850 26.400
2 10 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Butz573
Golden City

9.425 9.025 9.5759.600 37.625
3 5 1 3T 1 

1 

Jordyn Stillwell734
360 Gymnastics FL

9.600 9.450 8.8509.450 37.350
1 1 2T 9 2 

2 

Emily Fleckenstein593
Golden City

9.275 8.850 9.6759.450 37.250
5 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Mackenzie Gallagher596
Golden City

9.000 9.150 9.5759.400 37.125
10T 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Karis Kraf423
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.325 9.4759.175 36.025
9 11 5 5 5 

5 

Cassidy Zellner234
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.500 9.1509.000 35.750
8 8 7 6 6 

6 

Jensen Kruse622
Golden City

9.350 9.150 9.6507.500 35.650
4 3T 13 2 7 

7 

Cameron Sanetz197
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.425 9.0009.100 35.525
10T 9 6 8 8 

8 

Cemre Kayisli356
Stars Gymnastics

9.575 7.650 9.0758.750 35.050
2 12 8 7 9 

9 

Alexandra Glor352
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.400 8.7758.350 34.325
12 10 10 10 10 

10 

Mary Mallia426
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.000 9.175 7.5008.250 32.925
13 2 11 11 11 

11 

Erin Craig180
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 8.775 0.0008.375 26.375
7 7 9 12T 12 

12 

Jadyn Forsyth351
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 7.525 0.0007.900 24.675
6 13 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.575 28.575 28.450 28.825 28.725
21 1 1

2 Golden City L 114.150 28.525 28.200 28.525 28.900
12 2 2

3 Arena - CT L 110.975 28.350 27.600 27.175 27.850
53 3 4

4 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.325 27.650 27.275 27.275 28.125
35 5 3

5 LaFleur's Largo L 110.100 27.725 27.475 26.975 27.925
44 4 5
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 360 Gymnastics FL S 112.025 28.300 28.475 27.950 27.300
21 1 1

2 Bay Area Gymnastics S 107.725 27.025 25.275 27.575 27.850
13 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics S 104.150 28.225 24.050 25.425 26.450
32 3 3
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